
 Haltestellen
 Roskilder Weg 
 Seelandweg 
 Jütlandring 
 Stavangerstraße 
 Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 
 Bergenring 
 Stockholmstraße 
 Göteborgring 
 Am Forsthaus 
 Heischberg 
 Rathaus Kronshagen 
 Villenweg 
 Königstein 
 Dehnckestraße 
 Gravelottestraße 
 Wilhelmplatz 
 Exerzierplatz 
 Rathaus/Opernhaus 
 Andreas-Gayk-Straße D
 Hauptbahnhof D2
 Hauptbahnhof D2
 Hummelwiese 
 Gablenzstraße/Hörnbad 
 KVG-Btf. Werftstraße C
 Karlstal 
 Kieler Straße 
 Augustenstraße 
 HDW 
 Große Ziegelstraße 
 Franziusallee 
 Ellerbeker Markt 
 Kieler Kuhle 
 Seefischmarkt 
 Wellingdorf 
 Tiefe Allee 
 Lüderitzstraße 
 Hermannstraße 
 Hasselfelde 
 Mönkeberg, Gänsekrug 
 Mönkeberg, Am Eksol 
 Mönkeberg, Hirschtal 
 Heikendorf, Kitzeberg 
 Heikendorf, Künstlermuseum 
 Heikendorf, Rathaus 
 Heikendorf, Laboer Weg 
 Heikendorf, Korügen 
 Heikendorf, Rührsbrook 
 Heikendorf, Stückenberg 
 Heikendorf, Silberturmer Weg 
 Heikendorf, Haffkamper Weg 
 Brodersdorf 
 Neu Brodersdorf 
 Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg 
 Laboe, Ostlandstraße 
 Laboe, Kirche 
 Laboe, Hafen 

ab

an
ab

an

00:50
00:53
00:54
00:55
00:57
00:58
00:59
01:00
01:01
01:02
01:03
01:03
01:04
01:05
01:07
01:08
01:09
01:10
01:11
01:12
01:13
01:15
01:16
01:17
01:18
01:20
01:21
01:22
01:23
01:24
01:26
01:27
01:29
01:30
01:31
01:32

01:24
01:25
01:25
01:26
01:26
01:27
01:28
01:29
01:30
01:32
01:33
01:34
01:35
01:36
01:37
01:38
01:39
01:41
01:43
01:45
01:50
01:53
01:54
01:55
01:57
01:58
01:59
02:00
02:01
02:02
02:03
02:03
02:04
02:05
02:07
02:08
02:09
02:10
02:11
02:12
02:13
02:15
02:16
02:17
02:18
02:20
02:21
02:22
02:23
02:24
02:26
02:27
02:29
02:30
02:31
02:32

Alle
60

Min.

03:24
03:25
03:25
03:26
03:26
03:27
03:28
03:29
03:30
03:32
03:33
03:34
03:35
03:36
03:37
03:38
03:39
03:41
03:43
03:45
03:50
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:15
04:16
04:17
04:18
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:24
04:26
04:27
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:32

04:18
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:28
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:33
04:34
04:36
04:38
04:40
04:43
04:45

Neujahr (01.01.)

Gültig ab 01.01.2025

O   N14 Mettenhof - Laboe



 Haltestellen
 Laboe, Hafen (Wende)
 Laboe, Steinkampberg 
 Laboe, Ostlandstraße 
 Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg 
 Neu Brodersdorf 
 Brodersdorf 
 Heikendorf, Haffkamper Weg 
 Heikendorf, Silberturmer Weg 
 Heikendorf, Stückenberg 
 Heikendorf, Rührsbrook 
 Heikendorf, Korügen 
 Heikendorf, Laboer Weg 
 Heikendorf, Rathaus 
 Heikendorf, Künstlermuseum 
 Heikendorf, Kitzeberg 
 Mönkeberg, Hirschtal 
 Mönkeberg, Am Eksol 
 Mönkeberg, Gänsekrug 
 Hasselfelde 
 Hermannstraße 
 Lüderitzstraße 
 Tiefe Allee 
 Wellingdorf 
 Seefischmarkt 
 Kieler Kuhle 
 Ellerbeker Markt 
 Franziusallee 
 Große Ziegelstraße 
 HDW 
 Augustenstraße 
 Kieler Straße 
 Karlstal 
 KVG-Btf. Werftstraße A
 Gablenzstraße/Hörnbad 
 Hummelwiese 
 Hauptbahnhof A1
 Hauptbahnhof A1
 Andreas-Gayk-Straße B
 Rathaus/Opernhaus 
 Exerzierplatz 
 Wilhelmplatz 
 Gravelottestraße 
 Dehnckestraße 
 Königstein 
 Villenweg 
 Rathaus Kronshagen 
 Heischberg 
 Am Forsthaus 
 Göteborgring 
 Stockholmstraße 
 Bergenring 
 Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 
 Stavangerstraße 
 Odensestraße 
 Roskilder Weg 

ab

an
ab

an

00:50
00:52
00:54
00:56
00:57
00:59
01:00
01:01
01:02
01:03
01:05
01:07
01:08
01:09
01:09
01:10
01:11
01:12
01:13

01:04
01:05
01:06
01:06
01:08
01:09
01:11
01:12
01:13
01:14
01:16
01:17
01:18
01:20
01:21
01:23
01:24
01:25
01:25
01:26
01:27
01:28
01:31
01:32
01:33
01:34
01:35
01:36
01:37
01:38
01:39
01:40
01:41
01:42
01:43
01:45
01:50
01:52
01:54
01:56
01:57
01:59
02:00
02:01
02:02
02:03
02:05
02:07
02:08
02:09
02:09
02:10
02:11
02:12
02:13

Alle
60

Min.

03:04
03:05
03:06
03:06
03:08
03:09
03:11
03:12
03:13
03:14
03:16
03:17
03:18
03:20
03:21
03:23
03:24
03:25
03:25
03:26
03:27
03:28
03:31
03:32
03:33
03:34
03:35
03:36
03:37
03:38
03:39
03:40
03:41
03:42
03:43
03:45
03:50
03:52
03:54
03:56
03:57
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:05
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:13

03:56
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:01
04:02
04:04
04:05
04:06
04:07
04:09
04:10
04:12
04:14
04:15
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:23
04:24
04:27
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:33
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:39
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:45

Neujahr (01.01.)

Gültig ab 01.01.2025

O   N14 Laboe - Mettenhof


